Coupe du Québec junior 2 - Groupe B
Gatineau, 28- - 30-3-2025

3-8

FEDERATION
DE NATATION
DU QUEBEC

Event 8
2025-03-28 - 13:11

Boys, 100m Butterfly

17 years and younger
Startlist Prelim

Quebec Provincial Senior Records 51.94 OUELLET, Mathieu CNQ Montreal 2023-10-27
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17 53.96 GOVIER, Tristan MCGILL Pointe-Claire 2024-03-07
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16 53.56 SEMENYUK, Anton NG Toronto 2024-12-13
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 55.36 SINGH, Tai Long NN Toronto 2015-12-04
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14 55.84 GOIN, Emil CSLA Windsor 2014-02-15
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 58.58 GOIN, Emil CSLA Montreal 2013-02-17
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 12 1:03.32 CHAUBET, Gaél ELITE Longueuil 2008-10-25
Coupe junior - 12: 1:20.75; 13: 1:15.74; 14:1:11.28; 15: 1:09.05; 16: 1:07.38; 17: 1:06.27
Age
Heat 1 of 7
2 ANGLEHART, Simon 11  Rouge et Or 1:37.66
3 BOUKER, Emir 11  Rouge et Or 1:35.03
4 TROTIER, Charles 13 Ddo 1:20.81
5 KNUP, Mason 12 Bbf 1.25.77
6 BULOTA, Jules 12 Elite 1.38.82
Heat2of 7
1 BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Sam 12 Natation Gatineau 1:19.57
2 GRENIER, Tristan 12 Natation Gatineau 1:18.00
3 HERBERT, Liam 12 Bbf 1:14.50
4 WILDI, Jake 13  Rouge et Or 1:12.50
5 MCDONALD, Jacob 13 Ddo 1:12.83
6 DESILETS, Laurent 13  Sher 1:15.27
7 CHEN, Andrew 12  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:20.05
8 DI MARIA, Alex 15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:20.79
Heat 3 of 7
1 ZWEIG, Harley 14 Ddo 1:.11.11
2 TREMBLAY, Noah 14 Rouge et Or 1:09.90
3 LIN, Ken 17  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:08.99
4 BELLEVILLE, Nolan 14 Ddo 1:.09.87
5 CARON, Zachary 13  Sher 1:10.10
6 LABRIE, Philippe 12 Elite 1:09.76
7 LEBLANC, Jeremy 13  Megophias 1:10.21
8 OUCHIHA, Adam 14  Natation Gatineau 1:13.47
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Event 8, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 4 of 7

1

co~NO O WN

LANGLAIS, Liam
DAGHLAWI, Badia
BISSADA, Brandon
MORNEAU, Oly
ROUMANOS, Roy
JASEM RADHE, Kinan
GOSSELIN, Manoe
SMALLEY, Kieran

Heat5 of 7

oO~NOULDA WNPE

FAKIH, Mohamad

CORRIVEAU-BONOSTRO, Charles

GOYETTE, Antoine
DORVAL, Henri-Louis
BELCOURT, Jesse
MANCINI, Sascha
BAUTISTA, Mikaelangelo
MAHIOU, Ishak

Heat 6 of 7

1
2

3
4

5
6
7
8

AMARAL, Dylan

SIMARD, Isaac

THERRIEN, Jessy
BOUAKKAZ, Idris lyed
PICHETTE TREMBLAY, Jacob
SARKISYAN, David

BALDO, Kieran

GAGNON, Charles

Heat 7 of 7

1

o~NO O WN

ST-HILAIRE GIRARD, Justin
DUVIDOVICI, Mark
BOUKER, Salah-Fedy
ZHANG, Yanbin

CHEN, Michael

ROY, Anthony

FAKIH, Houssein

BELL, Justin

15
17
13
15
14
13
13
14

14
17
16
15
15
16
13
15

17
15
16
15
16
17
16
15

16
16
16
14
14
15
17
14

Cac

Natation Gatineau
Cdndg

LMRL Riviere-du-Loup
Sher

Natation Gatineau
Rouge et Or
Cdndg

Cdndg

Rouge et Or

Natation Gatineau

Rouge et Or

Bbf

club aquatique st-eustache
Cdndg

Mtl Nord Natation

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Mtl Nord Natation

club aquatique st-eustache
Sher

Sher

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Bbf

Rouge et Or

Megophias

Elite

Rouge et Or

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Ddo

LMRL Riviere-du-Loup

Cdndg

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

1:08.30
1:09.21
1:07.75
1:08.21
1:07.65
1:07.77
1:09.64
1:08.41

1:05.80
1:04.93
1:03.46
1:02.58
1:03.48
1:03.63
1:05.26
1:06.53

1:05.39
1:05.92
1:03.32
1:00.57
1:01.61
1:03.47
1:05.06
1:07.84

1:05.33
1:05.04
1:03.00
1:00.09
1:02.80
1:03.46
1:04.93
1:06.43
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